

T.S- 21/16 (CIS-40/17)
(CNR- WBWM 11-000050-2017)

Order no 142 Dated 30 /03/2022

**Today fix for filing Amended plaint.
Defendant no 01 files a hazira through Ld. Adv. Ld. Adv. files
Amended plaint behalf of Plaintiff.**

**Fix 19/04/2022 for taking step upon defendant no
02/kha.**

**S/d Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Pashim Medinipur
judicial code WB01318**