

T.S- 21/16 (CIS-40/17)

Order No 268 Dated 11/01/2024

Today is fixed for filing W.S.

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for filing W.S on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed as last special chance.

Fix : 13/02/2023 for filing W.S defendant No. 2/kha i/d exparte as last special chance.

S/d- Lipika Das  
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 23/11 (CIS-188/15)  
(CNR- WBWM11-000005-2010)

Order No. 166 Dated 02/01/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Further cross examination of D.W- 1 is in full before being discharged.

Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for adducing of D.W-2 on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed.

Fix; 06/02/2024 for evidence of D.W-2

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 236 Dated 02/01/2024

Today is fixed for P.H.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for P.H on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed as last special chance.

Defendants files a hazira .

Fix: 22/01/2024 for P.H as last chance i/d n/o.

Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschi Medinipur  
Judicial Code- WB 01479

Order No 35 Dated 02/01/2024

Today is fixed for taking step.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for taking step on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed as last special chance.

Fix : 02/02/2023 for taking step upon defendant No. 8/ka by both ways as last special chance i/d n/o.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB01479