

Order No. 269 Dated 13/02/2024

Today is fixed for filing W.S.

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for filing W.S on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed as last special chance.

Fix : 13/03/2023 for filing W.S upon defendant No. 2/kha as last special chance i/d exparte.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 472 Dated 13/02/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. Advocaye for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for evidence on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Fix: 15/03/2024 for exparte hearing of the suit.

Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschi Medinipur
Judicial Code- WB 01479

Order No 63 Dated 12/02/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Ld. Advocate for the defendant files an affidavit-in-chief namely Sri Pradip Giri and examination in part today. Ld. Advocate for the defendant also files a petition for tender in chief of D.W-1.

Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed.

Fix : 13/03/2023 for evidence in chief of D.W-1.

T.S- 8/23 (CIS-55/23)

Order No.02 Dated 12/02/2024

Today is fixed for S/R.

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Defendant No. 1 to 3 are appeared by fresh vokalatnam. Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for filing W.S on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by defendant No. 1 to 4 are allowed.

Fix : 27/03/2023 for S/ R upon defendant No. 4 and filing W. S upon defendant No. 1 to 3.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 8/23 (CIS-55/23)

Order No.02 Dated 12/02/2024

Today is fixed for S/R.

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Defendant No. 1 to 3 are appeared by fresh vokalatnam. Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for filing W.S on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by defendant No. 1 to 4 are allowed.

Fix : 27/03/2023 for S/ R upon defendant No. 4 and filing W. S upon defendant No. 1 to 3.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 8/23 (CIS-55/23)

Order No.02 Dated 12/02/2024

Today is fixed for S/R.

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Defendant No. 1 to 3 are appeared by fresh vokalatnam. Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for filing W.S on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by defendant No. 1 to 4 are allowed.

Fix : 27/03/2023 for S/ R upon defendant No. 4 and filing W. S upon defendant No. 1 to 3.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 8/23 (CIS-55/23)

Order No.02 Dated 12/02/2024

Today is fixed for S/R.

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Defendant No. 1 to 3 are appeared by fresh vokalatnam. Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for filing W.S on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by defendant No. 1 to 4 are allowed.

Fix : 27/03/2023 for S/ R upon defendant No. 4 and filing W. S upon defendant

No. 1 to 3.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479