

T.S-3/22 (CIS-231/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000274-2017)

Order No. 76 Dated 06/09/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Documents filed BL & LRO Keshpur , and District registrar Paschim Medinipur.
Let the documents be kept with the record.
P.O is on leave today. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is I/C.
Accordingly suit is adjourned today.

Fix : 30/09/2023 for evidence of P.W-04.

S/d- K. K Chakraborty
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur(I/C)
Judicial Code WB01413.

T.S- 21/16 (CIS-40/17)

Order No. 278 Dated 06/09/2024

Today is fixed for further argument.

Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

P.O is on leave today. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is I/C.

Accordingly suit is adjourned today.

Fix : 12/11/2023 for further argument.

S/d – K ,K Chakraborty
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur(I/C)
Judicial Code WB01413.

T.S-37/11 (CIS-191/15)

Order No. 196 Dated 05/09/2024

Today is fixed for acceptance of C. Report.
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
P.O is on leave today. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is I/C.
Accordingly Suit is adjourned today.

Fix : 12/09/2023 for further argument.

S/d- K. K Chakraborty
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur (I/C)
Judicial Code WB01413

T.S- 38/14 (CIS-146/15)

Order No. 273 Dated 02/09/2024

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
P.O is on leave today. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is I/C.
Accordingly suit is adjournment today.

Fix : 30/09/2023 for exparte hearing of P.W-2.

S/d- K.k Chakraborty.
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur(I/C)
Judicial Code WB01413.

T.S-7/17 (CIS-143/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000171-2017)

Order No. 195 Dated 02/09/2024

Today is fixed for S/C.
No step taken by the plaintiff.
P.O is on leave today. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is I/C.
Accordingly suit is adjournment today.

Fix : 11/09/2023 for S/C by the plaintiff.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur(I/C)
Judicial Code WB01413.

T.S- 9/24 (CIS-23/24)

Order No. 03 Dated 02/09/2024

Today is fixed for S/R.

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

S/R upon defendant No. 3 & 4 are returned after being duly served by but no appearance is made by them, hence, the instant suit shall be heard **exparte** against the said defendants.

Defendant No. 2 has died on 40 years ago, reported by process server. Accordingly plaintiff is directed to take proper step. Defendant No. 1 has appeared by fresh vokalatnama, and praying for time for filing W.S on the ground stated therein. Prayer is allowed.

P.O is on leave today. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is I/C.

Accordingly suit is adjournment today.

Fix : 30/09/2023 for taking proper step upon deceased defendant No. 2 and filing W.S by defendant No.1.

S/d- K. K Chakraborty
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur(I/C)
Judicial Code WB01413.