

T.S- 21/16 (CIS- 40/17
(CNR- WBWM11-000050-2017)

Order No. 306 Dated 18/02//26

Today is fixed further argument
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Argument heard in part today. Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff orally submitted to Court
praying for time for further argument. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 21/02/2026 for further argument.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 01/22 (CIS- 244/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000287-2017)

Order No. 78 Dated 18/02//26

Today is fixed awaiting Commissioner Report.
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Plaintiff is directed to physical appearance.
No commissioner Report has yet been received Ld. Advocate Commissioner.
Accordingly suit is adjourned today.

Fix **07/04/2026** for awaiting commissioner Report and appearance to Court
by Plaintiff.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

